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Product data
Height:
Width:
Depth:
Net weight:
Main material:
Colour:

Product packaging
Height:
Width:
Depth:
Dispensers per carton:
Carton weight: 

304 mm
304 mm
210 mm
2,3 kg
PP
Black

320 mm
315 mm
230 mm
1
2,5 kg

Characteris�cs
•  Elegant design
•  Super compact, ideal for all types of spaces
•  Touch-free opera�on with  "Touchfree" sensor
•  Less paper consump�on compared to folded paper towels
•  Fast and easy filling
•  LED warning for paper shortage
•  LED warning for low ba�ery
•  Dispenser works on sensor or auto mode
•  Works with ba�eries or with a power adapter
•  Simple assembly
•  Opera�ng quietly
•  Adjustable paper length
•  Adjustable �me delay between paper outputs
•  Lockable
•  With Smart Vision app you have complete control
•  4 LR20 mono D ba�eries are included

Usage
Paper towel dispenser

SENSOR PAPER TOWEL ROLL DISPENSER - P10

TTC 408983

Product name:

Item number:  
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